Vehicle service record

TOTAL SERVICE COSTS:
FOR PERIOD:

DATE:
MILEAGE:

SERVICE:

Change oil

Lubricate chassis
Change oil filter
Change air filter
Change transmission fluid
Flush cooling system
Add antifreeze

Align wheels

Rotate tires

Replace tires

Adjust brakes

Tune engine

Other service

Other service

TOTAL:

$193.00
01/01/05 to 02/01/05

01/01/05

26,000

$23.00

$5.00
$19.00

$47.00

OWNER NAME:
VEHICLE MAKE:

MODEL:
VIN NO:

YEAR: LICENSE NO:

02/01/05
28,000

COST OF SERVICE
$19.00
$17.00

$37.00

$73.00

$146.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



