Vehicle service record

TOTAL SERVICE COSTS:	\$193.00	OWNER NAME:		MODEL:		
FOR PERIOD:	01/01/05 to 02/01/05	VEHICLE MAKE:		VIN NO:		
		YEAR:		LICENSE NO:		
DATE:	01/01/05	02/01/05				
MILEAGE:	26,000	28,000				
SERVICE:		COST OF SERVICE				
Change oil	\$23.00	\$19.00				
Lubricate chassis		\$17.00				
Change oil filter	\$5.00					
Change air filter	\$19.00					
Change transmission fluid						
Flush cooling system						
Add antifreeze						
Align wheels						
Rotate tires		\$37.00				
Replace tires						
Adjust brakes						
Tune engine		\$73.00				
Other service						
Other service						
TOTAL:	\$47.00	\$146.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00